HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 6,748 6,748 6,748   PROFESSION TAX 150 

 PERSONAL ALLOWANCE 6,581 6,581 6,581   

 ADVANCE STATUTORY BONUS 2,249 2,249 2,249   

 SHIFT ALLOWANCE 4,200 4,200   

 INCENTIVE 8,200 8,200   

 GROSS EARNINGS 39,224 39,224   TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1,950 

 NET PAY 37,274 
 (RUPEES THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR ONLY)

SUMMARY OF TAX COMPUTATION AS PER NEW REGIME
GROSS SALARY (EXCL. REIMBURSEMENT) 3,34,288
ADD : PERQUISITES AND OTHER INCOME 0
LESS : EXEMPT REIMBURSEMENT 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 10 0
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 16 (STD.DEDUCTION ) 75,000
LESS : DEDUCTION U/s 24 (HOUSING LOSS) 0